

ê  
C.A.No. 4914 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.PL56

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

REVIEW PETITION (C) NOS. /2001@@  
CC  
(Diary Nos. 16974 & 17064 of 2000)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4914 OF 2000@@  
CC

NABI JAN ETC. ETC. .... APPELLANTS

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER MORADABAD & ORS. ETC. ETC. .... RESPONDENTS

O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

We have carefully gone through the review petitions and  
connected papers. We find no merit in the same. The review  
petitions are, accordingly, dismissed.

.SP1

.....J.  
(K.T. THOMAS)

New Delhi,  
February 1, 2001.

.....J.  
(R.P. SETHI)

.SP1

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition (C)... /2001 RPD Nos.16974 & 17064  
in Civil Appeal No. 4914/2000@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Nabi Jan etc. etc. Appellants

Versus

Commissioner Moradabad & Ors. etc.etc. Respondent  
(With Office Report)

Date: 2.2.2001 This petition was being circulated today.

CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

By circulation

UPON perusing the record this Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Review petition is dismissed in terms of the  
signed order.

.SP1  
Sushma (H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.