

Ⓟ
C.A.No. 4914 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5-6 In
Civil Appeal No.4914/2000(For Preliminary Hearing)

NABI JAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR., MORADABAD & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For extension of time and exemption from appointment of O.T.)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within one month.
In the meantime, the appellant shall deposit the required amount.

Charanjit

[OM Prakash]
Court Master