

t

C.A.No. 4914 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-6 in

Civil Appeal No.4914/2000

NABI JAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR., MORADABAD & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for extension of time and  
exemption from appointment of official translator )

( With Office Report )

Date : 08/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Two weeks time, thereafter, is granted for filing rejoinder, if any. List thereafter.

( Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

( Om Prakash )

Court Master