

æ

C.A.No. 4914 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 5-6 In Civil Appeal No.4914/2000

NABI JAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR., MORADABAD & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for extension of time & exemption from appointment of official translator & office report with IAs 7-8 for permission to file addl.documents & exemption from filing OT)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr.Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv.
M/s Imtiaz Ahmed,Naghma Imtiaz,
V.N. Raghupathy,Advs.

For Respondent (s)M/s Akhilesh Pandey,Rajesh Prasad Singh,Advs.
M/s BS Chahar,Jyoti Chahar,Vinay Garg,Advs.
M/s RP Mehrotra,Sandeep Singh,G. Kabra,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
The applications are dismissed.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master